Theoretical Inquiries in Law

Volume 14, Number 2, July 2013

International Courts and the Quest for Legitimacy

Andreas Follesdal

Armin von Bogdandy

Ingo Venzke

Erik Voeten

Yonatan Lupu

Shai Dothan

Laurence R. Helfer and
Karen J. Alter

Clifford James
Carrubba and
Matthew Joseph Gabel

Contents

Introduction

The Legitimacy Deficits of the Human
Rights Judiciary: Elements and
Implications of a Normative Theory

The Democratic Legitimacy of
International Courts: A Conceptual
Framework

Understanding the Authority of
International Courts and Tribunals:
On Delegation and Discursive
Construction

Public Opinion and the Legitimacy of
International Courts

International Judicial Legitimacy:
Lessons from National Courts

How International Courts Enhance
Their Legitimacy

Legitimacy and Lawmaking: A Tale of
Three International Courts

Courts, Compliance, and the Quest for
Legitimacy in International Law

339

361

381

411

437

455

479

505





