Theoretical Inquiries in Law

Volume 14, Number 2, July 2013

International Courts and the Quest for Legitimacy

Contents

	Introduction	i
Andreas Follesdal	The Legitimacy Deficits of the Human Rights Judiciary: Elements and Implications of a Normative Theory	339
Armin von Bogdandy	The Democratic Legitimacy of International Courts: A Conceptual Framework	361
Ingo Venzke	Understanding the Authority of International Courts and Tribunals: On Delegation and Discursive Construction	381
Erik Voeten	Public Opinion and the Legitimacy of International Courts	411
Yonatan Lupu	International Judicial Legitimacy: Lessons from National Courts	437
Shai Dothan	How International Courts Enhance Their Legitimacy	455
Laurence R. Helfer and Karen J. Alter	Legitimacy and Lawmaking: A Tale of Three International Courts	479
Clifford James Carrubba and Matthew Joseph Gabel	Courts, Compliance, and the Quest for Legitimacy in International Law	505